
Monday - Saturday Schedule : 6 AM - 9 PM Sunday Schedule : 8 AM - 6 PM Holiday Schedule : 7 AM - 5 PM

Route 2 Stops 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Bus Station 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

10th and Beech 6:02 AM 7:02 AM 8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:02 PM 8:02 PM

10th and Date Palm/Plasma Center 6:03 AM 7:03 AM 8:03 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM

10th and Gumwood/Subway 6:04 AM 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM 7:04 PM 8:04 PM

10th and Jasmine/Advance Auto Parts 6:04 AM 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM 7:04 PM 8:04 PM

10th and Nyssa/First Christian Church 6:05 AM 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:05 PM 8:05 PM

10th and Pecan/Peter Piper Pizza 6:06 AM 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 7:59 PM

10th and Tamarack/Sprouts 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM 7:07 PM 8:07 PM

10th and La Vista/First Cash Pawn 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM 7:07 PM 8:07 PM

10th and Highland/St. John's Church 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM

10th and Harvey/Shoguns 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM

10th and Fern/HEB 6:09 AM 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM

10th and Jonquil/Whatatburger 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM 8:10 PM

10th and Nolana/Compass Bank 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM 8:10 PM

10th and (South) Shasta/Verizon 6:11 AM 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM 7:11 PM 8:11 PM

10th and (North) Shasta/Pepper's 6:11 AM 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM 7:11 PM 8:11 PM

10th and (South) Zinnia/North Towne Center 6:12 AM 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM 8:12 PM

10th and Zinnia/Subway 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM 8:14 PM

10th and Dove/north of Railroad tracks 6:15 AM 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM

10th and Martin 6:16 AM 7:16 AM 8:16 AM 9:16 AM 10:16 AM 11:16 AM 12:16 PM 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 3:16 PM 4:16 PM 5:16 PM 6:16 PM 7:16 PM 8:16 PM

10th and Robin/911 Center 6:17 AM 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 7:17 PM 8:17 PM

10th and Trenton/HEB 6:17 AM 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 7:17 PM 8:17 PM

10th and (North) Trenton/Subway 6:18 AM 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM 7:18 PM 8:18 PM

10th and (North) Trenton/Olive Garden 6:19 AM 7:19 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM

10th and Trenton Plaza/Kohl's 6:19 AM 7:19 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM

10th and Valencia Market Place/Bar B Cutie 6:20 AM 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM

Trenton and 17th/Morris Middle School 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM

Trenton and 21st 6:25 AM 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM 8:25 PM

23rd and Warbler --> 8:25 AM <--> 10:25 AM <--> 12:25 PM <--> 2:25 PM <--> 4:25 PM 8:25 PM

23rd and Fairmont GREEN 8:25 AM GREEN 10:25 AM GREEN 12:25 PM GREEN 2:25 PM GREEN 4:25 PM --> 8:25 PM

26th and Oxford (PD Substation) TIMES 8:26 AM TIMES 10:26 AM TIMES 12:26 PM TIMES 2:26 PM TIMES 4:26 PM Monday - 8:26 PM

29th and Notre Dame SUNDAY 8:26 AM SUNDAY 10:26 AM SUNDAY 12:26 PM SUNDAY 2:26 PM SUNDAY 4:26 PM Saturday 8:26 PM

29th and Indian Hill ONLY 8:26 AM ONLY 10:26 AM ONLY 12:26 PM ONLY 2:26 PM ONLY 4:26 PM --> 8:26 PM

29th and Auburn --> 8:26 AM <--> 10:26 AM <--> 12:26 PM <--> 2:26 PM <--> 4:26 PM 8:26 PM

29th and Xenops 6:27 AM 7:27 AM 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:27 PM 6:27 PM 7:27 PM 8:27 PM

29th and Pelican/Regency Park Estates 6:28 AM 7:28 AM 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:28 PM 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM 8:28 PM

Lark Library 6:29 AM 7:29 AM 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM 7:29 PM 8:29 PM

Lark and 24th/Lark Landing Estates 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM

23rd and Mona/Zamora's 6:30 AM 7:31 AM 8:32 AM 9:33 AM 10:34 AM 11:35 AM 12:36 PM 1:37 PM 2:38 PM 3:39 PM 4:40 PM 5:41 PM 6:42 PM 7:43 PM 8:30 PM

23rd and Eagle 6:31 AM 7:31 AM 8:31 AM 9:31 AM 10:31 AM 11:31 AM 12:31 PM 1:31 PM 2:31 PM 3:31 PM 4:31 PM 5:31 PM 6:31 PM 7:31 PM 8:31 PM

23rd and (North) Zinnia/Texas Regional Bank 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM 7:32 PM 8:32 PM

23rd and Trophy 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM 8:33 PM

23rd and Orchid/Dairy Queen 6:34 AM 7:34 AM 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM 7:34 PM 8:34 PM

23rd and Jonquil/Spectrum Office 6:37 AM 7:37 AM 8:37 AM 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:37 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM 5:37 PM 6:37 PM 7:37 PM 8:37 PM

23rd and Fern/Flamingo Bowl 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM

23rd and Harvey/Melrose 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM 8:38 PM

23rd and La Vista 6:39 AM 7:39 AM 8:39 AM 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM 5:39 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM 8:39 PM

23rd and Vine/Pizza Hut 6:39 AM 7:39 AM 8:39 AM 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM 5:39 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM 8:39 PM

23rd and (North) Quince/Inter National Bank 6:40 AM 7:40 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 6:40 PM 7:40 PM 8:40 PM

23rd and Pecan/Walgreen's 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:42 PM 8:42 PM

23rd and Maple/Stripes 6:44 AM 7:44 AM 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM 7:44 PM 8:44 PM

23rd and Ivy/McAllen Housing Authority 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM 8:45 PM

23rd and Ebony/Auto Zone 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM 6:46 PM 7:46 PM 8:46 PM

Bus 83 and (East) 23rd/Whataburger 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM 6:46 PM 7:46 PM 8:46 PM

Bus 83 and 22nd/SGS 6:47 AM 7:47 AM 8:47 AM 9:47 AM 10:47 AM 11:47 AM 12:47 PM 1:47 PM 2:47 PM 3:47 PM 4:47 PM 5:47 PM 6:47 PM 7:47 PM 8:47 PM

Bus Station 6:50 AM 7:50 AM 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 5:50 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM 8:50 PM


